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I urn ierört: German Open Kreuth Daturn: 21.A9.2A21
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Masc,kalafi , LK: MSRRA
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§coresheet RR

Turn iero.t: German Open Kreuth Datum; 2L.O9.2021

RichtPr: Victoria Stock LK: MSRRA
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Scoresheet RR

Turn ierort: German Open Kreuth Daturn; 21.09.2021

Richter: Victoria Stock LK: MSRRA
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Daluilr: 2t.o9.2421Turniel ort: German Open Kreuth
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RR Senioren
nnschaft Nr. Name Vorname Pferd

388 Böckle Verena BF Gunstein
228 Schwaz Tanja Call Me Miss Moneypenny

BAWÜ 316 ott Diana Coeur D Knick Nic
bav Tom CS Slidinq Nugqet
iHun 522 Roch Melanie DK Dancing Boys Joy

585 Klein Daniel Little Amylicious
B/BRA 476 Preugel Pola-Anastasia Lone Guns Revolution

vrEA/P 559 Sabelus Annelie Niftys Sundance
S/H 415 Schöninq Susanne Shortys Smart Spot

HH/SH 213 Laves Jennifer Smart Magnum Pine
lilB/NS 142 Siebels Melanie Smokys Mo
lHlo 271 Ottersbach Christina UT High Elmar Lena

,HES 189 Casper Claudia Whiz A Rattle
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RR Senioren
Mannschaft Nr. Name Vorname Pferd

RLP Böckle Verena BF Gunstein

SAAR
i Schwaz Tania Call Me Miss MonelPe4qY_

BAWÜ \ Jto ott Diana Coeur D Knick Nic

BAY \I 429 Christ Tom CS

THÜR Jtz Roch Melanie DK Dancinq BoYs JoY

WSTF 585 Klein Daniel Little Amylicious

B/BRA \Y, 476 Preugel Pola-Anastasia Lone Guns Revolution

MEA/P 559 Sabelus Annelie Niftys Sundance

NS/H V I t 415 Schöning Susanne Shortvs Smart Spot

HH/SH \J 213 Laves Jennifer Smart Magnum Pine

HB/NS I 142 Siebels Melanie Smokys Mo

RHLD 271 Ottersbach Christina UT High Elmar Lena

HES V 189 Casper Claudia Whiz A Rattle


